Agro Product Name

Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Babycorn
Babycorn
Beetroot
Beetroot
Bhendi
Bhendi
Bittergourd
Bittergourd
Bottle Gourd
Bottle Gourd
Bottle Gourd
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Cabbage
Cabbage
Capsicum
Capsicum
Carrot
Carrot
Carrot
Cauliflower
Cauliflower
Cauliflower
Chilli

Chilli

Chilli

Market Name

Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

Agro Product Variety
Fenugreek-Leaves
Fenugreek-Leaves

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Big

Big

Small
Small
Large
Green-Long
Green-Long

Purple round
Purple round

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Geeper

Grade Price /Kg(Retail)
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4.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
30.00/Piece
25.00/Piece
15.00/Piece
45.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

Price /Kg(Wholesale)

3.00/Bundle
2.00/Bundle
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
11.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
11.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
25.00/Piece
20.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
40.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
14.00/Kg



Paprika

Paprika
Peas-Green
Peas-Green
Peas-Green
Frenchbeans
Frenchbeans
Chow-Chow
Clusterbeans
Colocasia
Colocasia
Elephant-Foot- Yam
Elephant-Foot- Yam
Coriander - Leaves
Coriander - Leaves
Cucumber
Curry-leaves
Drumstick
Drumstick
Knol-Khol

Onion

Onion

Onion

Onion

Garlic

Garlic

Ginger

Ginger

Ginger

Cowpea - vegetable type
Cowpea - vegetable type

Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

Local
Local
Natte
Local
Local
Stringless
Stringless
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Bellary
Bellary
Small
Small
Maharastra
Gujrat
Simoga
Local
Local
Local
Local
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35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
12.00/Piece
2.00/Bundle
3.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
20.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
8.00/Bundle
2.00/Bundle
8.00/Piece
1.00/Bundle
1.00/Piece
0.50/Piece
15.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
21.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
55.00/Kg



Potato

Potato
Pudina-Leaves
Pumpkin
Ashgourd
Ashgourd
Radish

Radish

Ridge Gourd
Ridge Gourd
Snake Gourd
Spinach/palak
Sweetpotato
Sweetpotato
Tinda- Coccinia
Tinda- Coccinia
Tomato
Tomato
Tomato
Tomato

Apple

Apple

Apple

Amla

Amla

Banana-Robusta

Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw

Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

Local
Local
Local
Red
Local
Local
White
White
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Maharani
Shimla
Washington
Fuiji
Local
Local
G-9
Ellakki
Ellakki
Ellakki
Raw
Raw
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20.00/Kg
16.00/Kg

3.00/Bundle

20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

4.00/Bundle

30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
4.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

80.00/Dozen
70.00/Dozen

15.00/Kg
11.00/Kg

1.00/Bundle

15.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
8.00/Kg

25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

2.00/Bundle

20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
3.00/Kg
2.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg

70.00/Dozen
60.00/Dozen



Grapes
Grapes
Mosambi
Mosambi
Papaya
Papaya
Pear
Pineapple
Pineapple
Pomegranate
Pomegranate
Sapota
Sapota
Guava
Guava
Watermelon
Watermelon
Watermelon
Watermelon
Musk Melon
Musk Melon
Lemon
Lemon
Aster

Aster

Aster

Aster

Aster

Chrysanthemum- Loose
Chrysanthemum- Loose
Chrysanthemum- Loose

Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

Black
Thilkush
Local
Local
Karnataka
Karnataka
China
Local
Local
Kesar
Kesar
Round
Round
Local
Local
Kiran
Kiran
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Phule violet
White
Phule purple

Cut flowers-Violet
Cut flowers-Purple

Yellow
Yellow
White
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50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
2.50/Piece
2.00/Piece
40.00/Bundle
30.00/Bundle
40.00/Bundle
40.00/Bundle
50.00/Bundle
80.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
120.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
105.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
11.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
1.50/Piece
1.00/Piece
25.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
30.00/Bundle
25.00/Bundle
30.00/Bundle
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
100.00/Kg



Chrysanthemum- Loose

Bangalore - K.R.

Chrysanthemum- Cut flowe Bangalore - K.R.
Chrysanthemum- Cut flowe Bangalore - K.R.

Crossandra
Crossandra
Crossandra
Gerbera
Gerbera
Gladiolus
Gladiolus
Gladiolus
Gladiolus
Gladiolus
Gladiolus
Golden Rod
Golden Rod
Limonium
Hybrid Rose
Hybrid Rose
Hybrid Rose
Jasmine-Malligai
Jasmine-Malligai
Jasmine-Malligai
Jasmine-Malligai
Marigold
Marigold
Marigold
Marigold

Nerium

Nerium

Rose

Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

White
Yellow
White
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Red

Red
White
White
Yellow
Yellow
Local
Local
Local
Red-Medium
Red-Small
Pink-Small
Local
Local
Gundu malli
Gundu malli
Yellow
Yellow
Orange
Orange
Red
White
Yellow
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100.00/Kg
25.00/Bundle
15.00/Bundle
300.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
20.00/Bundle
15.00/Bundle
100.00/Bundle
80.00/Bundle
150.00/Bundle
120.00/Bundle
50.00/Bundle
40.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
80.00/Bundle
30.00/Bundle
30.00/Bundle
30.00/Bundle
220.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
240.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
0.75/Piece

80.00/Kg
15.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
280.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
80.00/Bundle
60.00/Bundle
130.00/Bundle
100.00/Bundle
30.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
1.00/Bundle
60.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
200.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
220.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
0.25/Piece



Rose
Rose
Tuberose
Tuberose
Asparagus
Asparagus
Podocarpus
Carnation
Carnation
Carnation
Lily

Lily

Lily

Bird of paradise
Coconut
Coconut
Coconut
Betelvine
Betelvine
Anthurium
Lotus
Lotus
Lotus
Lotus
Orchids
Orchids
Orchids
Orchids
Orchids
Orchids
Rose

Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.
Bangalore - K.R.

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

Orange
Pink
Single-Loose
Single-Loose
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Asiatic
Asiatic
Oriental
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Red
Red
White
White
Purple
Purple
Blue
Blue
Tiger
White
Button
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0.75/Piece
0.75/Piece
80.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Bundle
15.00/Bundle
30.00/Bundle
40.00/Bundle
30.00/Bundle
30.00/Bundle
120.00/Bundle
230.00/Bundle
450.00/Bundle
10.00/Flower
14.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
9.00/Piece
50.00/Bundle
30.00/Bundle
35.00/Flower
50.00/Bundle
3.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
180.00/Bunch
130.00/Bunch
200.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
150.00/Bunch
280.00/Bunch
80.00/Kg

0.25/Piece
0.25/Piece
60.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Bundle
7.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
100.00/Bundle
200.00/Bundle
420.00/Bundle
5.00/Flower
10.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
7.00/Piece
40.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
25.00/Flower
40.00/Bundle
2.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
160.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
170.00/Bunch
80.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
250.00/Bunch
70.00/Kg



Rose Bangalore - K.R. Market Star-Red 1 80.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
Rose Bangalore - K.R. Market Ruby 1 60.00/Kg 50.00/Kg
Rose Bangalore - K.R. Market Karishma 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg



